1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2
3
4

5
6

N -

3

EE3710527
EE4730804
EE3700705
EE3880705
EE3720724
EE3711031
EE3750717
EE3830810
EE3750625
EE3850918
EE3811031

EE5111121
EE5140102
EE5130313
EE5120803
EE5110831
EE5130428

EE5120309

EE6110915
EE6110606
EE6110326
EE6110926

EE6140809
EE6120516

EE5090303
EE5091109

EE5101116

4 EE5090603
EE5100309 Ratsepp

5
6

1

2

EE5090702
EE5091213
EE5100815
EE5100815

EE5090611

EE6091011

EE6091130

Mehed
Rosler
Valli
Lauren
Siitsman
Kiviberg
Paomets
Viliberg
Villemi
Atonen
Mitt
Ivanov

Ul3M

Tatarld
Peedu
Oue
Kaasik
Priks
Vago

Viljaste

Uli3w
Britikovski
Koit
Tehver
Noor
Ritso

Tsobulski

Ul5M

LOpp
Graverson

Mang
London

Ivanov
Lindsalu
Butenko
Siplane

Reitel

Ulis5wW

Paomets

Viirlaid

Jaan
Vaido
Aare
Martti
Urmas
Priidu
Lauri
Paul
Aleksander
Indrek
Aleksei

Mihhail
Uku Peeter
Joonas
Krent
Tairo

Kert

Rasmus

Emili
Annabe
Olivia
Theresa
kaba

Kira

Rao Kaarel
Christopher
Robin
Lucas
Caspar
Rihard
Aksel
Kenert
Martin
Villem

Tristen

Grete
Rebecca
Eliise

VVVK
SAG
LVL
SAG
KSK
KSK
KSK
SAG
KSK
KSK
KSK

TLVK
TLVK
TLVK
TVSK
VVK

TVSK

SAG

TLVK
TLVK
TLVK
TLVK

TVSK
TLVK

TVSK
VVK

SAG
KVK
KVK
TLVK
VVK
TLVK
TLVK

VVK

TLVK

TLVK

260
248
250
242
222
239
238
220
203
133
164

265
226
203
200
215
199

161

260
255
228
170

186
150

264
245

245
237
238
217
198
172
206

206

245

231

258
242
234
240
233
214
208
220
212
185
151

271
223
223
194
174
169

189

261
261
246
160

124
149

261
251

248
243
242
227
207
229

25

236

245

518
490
484
482
455
453
446
440
415
318
315

536
449
426
394
389
368

350

521
516
474
330

310
299

525
496

493
480
480
444
405
401
231

206

481

476




3
4
5
6

EE6091119
EE6090505
EE6100117
EE6101123
EE6101011
EE610206

EE6090717
EE6090117

EE507XXXX

2 EE5071007

D W N -

1
2
3
4

5

EE5080501

EE5080208
EE5070809
EE5060428

EE6060412
EE6060112
EE6081023
EE6080921
EE6071222
EE6071012
EE6080307
EE6080515
EE6071024
EE6071025
EE6081222

EE506XXXX
EE5040304
EE5040107
EE5050918
EE5030731

EE6051003
EE6041107
EE6031023
EE6051001

EE4790410
EE4690817
EE4730804
EE4760919
EE4730508

Maalder
Garcia
Sarv
TOnuver
Aotaht
Magi
Oue
Talvik

Ui8M

Soa
Veskimae

Lobjakas

Singer
Raukas
Juursalu

Uuisw

Treu
Ansel
Trei
Schmidt
Sipria
Kuurmann
Juurik
Sakkeus
Orm
Tappo
Kangur

U21M

Larionov
Klbarsepp
llves

Rull
Paurson

U21w
Samberg
Merits
Seks

Kiis
Naised
Kent

Lauren
Valli

Sirkel Suviste

P&dra

Marilyn
Ursula
Meribel
Kendra

Mia Karimee
liris

Brigita
Merlin

Mihkel
Mattias

Laur Johannes

Daniel
Andro
Kristofer

Carolina
Grete
Renate
Valeria
Noora
Mirabelja
Kaarina
Miriam
Hanna
Kelly
Rauni

Dmitri
Uku-Laur
Kain
Kauri
Erik

Saskia
Maret
Reeli
Laura-Liisa

Triin
Aire
Kristi
Inge
Katrin

SAG

TLVK
SAG

TLVK
TLVK
TLVK
TLVK
TLVK

SAG
TLVK

TVSK

TLVK
TLVK
TVSK

LVL
LVL
TLVK
TLVK
TVSK
LVL
TLVK
TLVK
SAG
TLVK
TLVK

SAG
SIK
VVVK
VVVK
TLVK

TLVK
TVSK
TLVK
TLVK

KSK
LVL
SAG
KSK
TVK

242
227
206
206
163
177
150
112

235
226

198

202
172
238

252
236
236
236
224
217
212
192
168
175
133

167
158
159
130

58

228
138
135
120

240
231
235
223
211

230
214
232
202
177
161
153
136

241
243

210

170
186

262
239
231
227
234
227
228
180
175
166
181

178
183
161
164

84

239
186
120
111

257
231
220
219
213

472
441
438
408
340
338
303
248

476
469

408

372
358
238

514
475
467
463
458
444
440
372
343
341
314

345
341
320
294
142

467
324
255
231

497
462
455
442
424




6 EE4A741124
7 EE6020506

8 EE4951208
9 EE4940615

Paomets
Roodla

Kiriland
Pukk

Terje

Emma Mae

Adelheid
Birgit

KSK
KSK

TVK
KSK

200 192 392

146 174 320
136 120 256
104 97 201

1 EE5010305
2 EE3990427
3 EE5030317
4 EE3780816
5 EE3831017
6 EE3760713
7 EE3781206
8 EE3991206
9 EE3950331
10 EE3970930

EE3780903

EE5041126

EE3821202

EE3841213

EE3740331
EE3771125
EE3961004

1 EE5111215
2 EE5130824
3 EE5140303
4 EE5130328
5 EE5110914
6 EE5130714

1 EE6111108
2 EE6110303
3 EE6131227
4 EE6120602
5 EE6141207

1 EE5090117
2 EE5090502-
3 EE5100114
4 EE5090225
5 EE5101001

6 EE5090615
EE5090303-
EE5091116

Mehed

Jaatma
Heincz
llves
Pruuli
Ressar
Vohumook
Kent
Puusepp
Oona
Kand
Lutshka
Erenvert
Klimov
Loorents

Pramann
Madisson
Kadak

Ul3M

Oriehov
Aren
Nolvak
Peips
Pesti
Sassi

Ui3w
Kerde
Juhkamsoo
Vagul
Zaabout
Pirak

UlsM
Sirel
Mars
Kanamae
Oismaa
Zaabout
Klimov
IIm
Eedmar

Ulis5wW

Robin
Stefan
Kristjan
Aivar
Evert
Indrek
Kristo
Kristjan
Mart
Caius
Viktor
Mehis
Igor
Reimo

Priit
Martin
Johannes

Gregor
Karl-Marten
Taavi
Holger
Renet
Oliver

Miia
Alenna
Vanessa
Ghana
Delinda

Mait
Jarko
Rasmus
Karl
Wisam

Dmitri
Sander Filip
Richard

TYRI
TVK
TYRI
BH
BH
BH
KSK
TYRI
NS
TYRI
KSK
TYRI
KSK
SVK

VVVK
PVM
TVK

SVK
TYRI
TYRI
VVVK
TYRI
VVVK

SAG
SVK
TVSK
TYRI
TLVK

PVM
TVSK
SAG
VVVK
TYRI

TLVK
SAG
VVVK

300 299 599
295 290 585
290 292 582
290 291 581
291 290 581
288 287 575
284 285 569
283 285 568
284 283 567
284 283 567
281 282 563
280 279 559
277 272 549
273 274 547
267 258 525
260 262 522
250 225 475
299 297 596
288 288 576
278 271 549
271 275 546
259 255 514
250 243 493
287 286 573
281 284 565
285 279 564
266 279 545
251 243 494
300 298 598
278 283 561
279 281 560
274 276 550
268 272 540
273 263 536
263 265 528
239 257 496




a s W NP

AU b WN

o b WN -

EE6101205
EE6101110
EE6101003
EE6100805
EE6091109

EE6090823
EE6090516

EE6090826

EE5070908
EE5070309
EE5080921
EE5080221

EE5080814
EE5070118
EE5080404

EE6060602
EE6080210
EE6070921
EE6070308
EE6071210
EE6061217

1 EE5030317

N

a U~ w

5

EE5050516

EE5041126
EE5050913
EE5041004

EE5050325
EE5050924
EE5030122

EE6051202
EE6041223
EE6051216

EE4990719
EE6020210

EE4980804
EE4970615

EE6010312

Masing
Kreis
Martjak
Reinthal
L6hmus

Soesoo
Tenno

Kepler

Uuli8m
Tahepdld
Kalmus
Palo
Fatal

Soe
Parnpuu
Tonts

Ui8w

Karner
Jaatma
Oriehov
Kasar
Lepasaar
Sild
U2im

llves
Pau

Erenvert
Hanni
Sihver

Kovalevski
Vilu
Kivari

U21W

Haavandi
Tomson
Oun

Naised

Jaatma
Paas

Tetsmann
HGim

Lippand

Sandra
Brianna
Hanna
Marie
Karin Kerti

Marcella
Keira Allegra
Eliise

Emma Liisa

Aksel

Siim Oliver
Martin
Karl-Eric
Gert
Karl-Rene
Tane

Kristella
Janette-Liis
Dagne
Aureelia
Emeri
Laura

Kristjan

Karl-Matthias

Mehis
Paul
Sten

Tauri
Markkus

Marten-Hugo

Marilys
Tiia
Marta-
Marleen

Lisell

Meeri-Marita

Maris
Emily

Hanna Liina

TYRI
SAG
TYRI
TVSK
SAG

VVVK
VVVK

MAG

SAG
TLVK
VVVK
TYRI

VVVK
TYRI
TVSK

TYRI
TYRI
SVK
TYRI
TVSK
TYRI

TYRI
TVSK

TYRI
SAG
VVVK

SVK
VVVK
TVSK

SAG
TVSK
SAG

TYRI
TYRI

TYRI
TVK

TYRI

297
280
280
268
268

265
232

245

275
275
261
262

254
247
261

288
288
272
264
257
236

288
277

270
272
269

254
256
172

268
257
263

292
291

289
285

282

291
282
265
276
274

245
251

234

277
273
269
263

257
235
217

293
287
288
266
251
247

290
276

278
274
252

257
255
201

265
253
234

293
290

289
283

285

588
562
545
544
542

510
483

479

552
548
530
525

511
482
478

581
575
560
530
508
483

578
553

548
546
521

511
511
373

533
510
497

585
581

578
568

567




6 EE6060602 Karner Kristella TYRI 279 283 562
7 EE4771122 Kohava Rita-Anette MAG 268 275 543
Meesveteranid
EE3610723 Salu Enn VVK 0
EE3611126 Pillo Meelis VVK 0
EE3720703 Malésev Boris VVK 0
Naisveteranid
EE4570824 Laurisson Tiina VVK 0
EE4531030 Kaarjarv Marju-Ly VVK 0
EE4590304 Kirpu Hille VVK 0
EE4700429 Maléseva Tatjana VVK 0
Mehed
1 EE3550416 Adler Peeter SAG 237 243 480
2 EE3680302 Kolk Kuldar TVK 236 235 471
3 EE3730919 Ikko Jevgeni TLVK 203 210 413
4 EE3670607 Kukk Uno SVK 182 209 391
5 EE3891107 Kontus Urmas KSK 185 194 379
6 EE3790726 Sillat Leho SVK 166 199 365
7 EE3741012 Oriehov Dimo SVK 182 178 360
8 EE3820906 Adler Priit TVK 172 161 333
9 EE3941025 Kaasik Kaur KSK 170 154 324
10 EE3790418 Peterson Heiki VVK 134 98 232
EE3730721 Sinijarv Ain KSK 107 121 228
EE3880803 Sibrits Rasmus VVK 97 113 210
EE3850412 Islamov Bulat VVK 62 0 62
Uli3M
1 EE5110721 Ratassepp Kevin VVK 252 257 509
2 EE5111018 Sutt Dayron SVK 227 239 466
3 EE5130423 Viitak Georg TLVK 210 199 409
4 EE5110214 Tops Markus VVVK 221 186 407
5 EE5121128 Islamov Kamil VVK 196 209 405
6 EE5110104 Parna Jan-Tristan TLVK 211 193 404
EE5110619 Matzen Rudolf TLVK 210 189 399
EE5110625 Kaplinski Frank MAG 179 219 398
EE5110413 Jaats Hannes TLVK 193 186 379
Ui3w
1 EE6111017 Liukonen Kristelle VVK 249 249 498
2 EE6120117 Tiirik Gloria MAG 226 253 479
3 EE6121111 Sibrits Liisa VVK 214 227 441
4 EE6120331 Pillak Arabella VVK 210 220 430
5 EE6121129 Martinfeld  Jette MAG 193 216 409
6 EE6130803 Neeme Diandra VVVK 215 173 388
EE6140425 Pihlak Elinor VVVK 161 147 308
EE6110430 Sarapuu Ketlin VVK 144 151 295
Uism




1 EE5100702 Kahre
2 EE509010¢ J5ks

3 EE5100108

Sibrits

4 EE5090525 Rammul

5 EE5091007
6 EE5091025
EE5090502
EE5100427

1 EE6100731
2 EE6091111
3 EE6090101
4 EE6090607
5 EE6090910

6 EE6090505-

EE6091007
EE6100211
EE6100314
EE6100517
EE6100823
EE6100810

EE6091222-

1 EE5100729
2 EE5070817
3 EE5080323
4 EE5070919
5 EE5070914
6 EE5080122

1 EE6060921
2 EE6080711
3 EE6061126
4 EE6071227
5 EE6060520
6 EE6071106

1 EE4650829
2 EE4881020
3 EE4711025
4 EE4740528
5 EE4570824
6 EE4880728
7 EE4750123

Selgis
Krivodonov
Mars
Lippur

Ulis5w

Ratsep
Herodes
Reim
Sidharthan
Lagutkin
Sarapuu
Peetersoo
Koov
Selgis
Keerdo
Roggenbaum
Piir

Suvi

Uli8m
Aleksandrov
Mand

Pddra
Somer
Soesoo

Valk

Ui8w

London
Leosk
Randmae
Kolk
Voltri
Lillepold

Naised
Kell
Kontus
Magi
Kaasik
Laurisson
Dmitrovski
Roosipuu

Robin
Keneth
Rasmus
Rihard
Armin
Marat
Jarko
Kaspar

Liise
Marian
Eliise
Ariella
Miriam
Kati

Liv
Viktoria
Stella
Kerttu
Ronja-Riniti
Birgit
Mariliina

Rene
Marten

Ats Joosep
Sten Marten
Gereth
Janek

Carmel
Kaileen
Angeelika
Kirsi

Mia Mai
Lisett

Ulle
Sigrid
Katrin
Tea

Tiina
Hanneli
Katariina

Meesveteranid

KVK
KVK
VVK
KVK
MAG
VVK
MAG
VVK

SAG
MAG
MAG
MAG
MAG
VVK
TLVK
VVVK
VVK
MAG
MAG
VVK
VVK

SJK
TLVK
VVVK
TLVK
VVVK
VVK

KVK
MAG
VVK
MAG
TLVK
VVK

KSK
KSK
KSK
KSK
VVK
VVK
KSK

274
246
236
210
212
191
189
156

252
221
223
208
170
173
158
141
115
237
226
105

39

232
205
201
186
185
102

227
198
135
145
89
57

211
192
172
170
157

92

96

284
243
249
227
210
224
202
170

254
199
192
207
188
169
181
137
133

113
70

204
211
196
195
120
104

243
199
180
151
132

61

196
214
199
186
169
102

92

558
489
485
437
422
415
391
326

506
420
415
415
358
342
339
278
248
237
226
218
109

436
416
397
381
305
206

470
397
315
296
221
118

407
406
371
356
326
194
188




1 Kirnmann
2 Sild

EE3621108
EE3551209

Johanson
Aun

Kalle
Andres
Raoul
Arvo

Naisveteranid

3 Ratsep

1 EE3860527
2 EE3990214
3 EE3780327
4 EE3940111
5 EE3801017
6 EE3750930
7 EE5010314
8 EE3961018
9 EE3740404
10 EE3860607
EE3790222
EE3840729
EE3730620
EE3670409
EE5020908

EE3861221
EE6051001

1 EE5131223
2 EE5110516
3 EE5110502
4 EE5111216
5 EE5130206
6 EE5120722
7 EE5120706

8 EE5110605
EE5120621
EE5121120
EE5130120
EE5131211
EE5140430
EE5121828
EE5120907
EE5120214

1 EE6110405
2 EE6110208
3 EE6120325

Mehed
Rist

Kivilo
Tanvel
Ojamae
Soesoo
Gross
Oun
Nurmsalu
Kaasik
Ennemuist
Tolberg
Shakya
Kraav
Jakimenko
Kasper

Einsoo
Siddiqui

Ul3M

Kraav
Gross
Tatomir
Ibrus
Laande
Mikkor
Valinu

Kvashuk
Sturm
Kaplun
Vilja
Bekker
Pramann
Trik
Jaakson
Sildnik
Uli3w
Kivilo
Ansen
Kraav

Helle

Martin
Karl
Priit
Pearu Jakob
Kait
Jaanus
Hendrik
Alo
Tanel
Taavi
Janek
Shobhit
Hannes
Artur
Rasmus

Aivo
Muhammad
Abdullah

Mattias
Mart
Robert
Bronek
Ranno
Otto
Tormi-
Tristijan
Nazar
Eugen
Arsenii

Ain Markus
Joel

Artur
Laas-Oliver
Romet
Artur

Karoline
Hanna
Kaisa

SAG
SAG
PVM
PVM

SAG

VVVK
Wi
TLVK
NS
VVVK
SAG
SAG
VVVK
TLVK
Wi
VVVK
TLVK
Wi
SAG
TLVK

VVVK
TLVK

I
SAG
TVSK
VVVK
VI
VVVK
VI

VVVK
VI
VVVK
I
SAG
VVVK
VI
TVSK
VI

VI
WI
WI

279
284
281
277
274
278
276
272
276
270
266
260
255
258
228

211
130

287
278
264
276
267
269
266

257
260
249
255
244
229
218
212
199

288
285
281

284
277
279
281
282
276
277
276
270
265
267
264
263
259
254

228
131

283
281
284
269
268
264
265

261
254
263
256
238
219
215
200
192

289
283
286

O O O O

563
561
560
558
556
554
553
548
546
535
533
524
518
517
482

439
261

570
559
548
545
535
533
531

518
514
512
511
482
448
433
412
391

577
568
567




4 EE6110117

5 EE6110718
6 EE6130110
7 EE6130917
8 EE6120316
EE6120803
EE6130215
EE6110209
EE611XXXX

EE5100115
EE5090510
EE5090903
EE5091129
EE5090928
EE5090311
EE5091115
EE5090920
EE5090306
EE5090607
EE5100608
EE5090628
EE5090621

0O NO UL B WN B

EE6100201
EE6090418
EE6100618
EE6100105
EE6090415
EE6100911
EE6100114
EE6100702
EE6090915
EE6100425
EE6101026
EE6091027

0O NO UL B WN B

=

EE5061110
EE5060902

N

EE5070723
EE5081026
EE5080822
EE5060422
EE5070408
8 EE5071130
EE5080521
EE5061027

N oo bW

Lepik

Oismaa
Uuselu
Kalda
Jarve
Ansip
Lehto

Papp
Esop

Ulism

Mager
Ojamets
Labi

Arro

Jarve
Pillart
Einsoo
Pillmaa
Riisenberg
Yevchyshiyn
Kroon
Vandre
Kaelep

Uuisw
Meresmaa
Silt

Kask
Eelméae
Jaaniste
Kaukvere
Kanamae
Lilleleht
Karv
Tooming
Lakk
Vahter

Ul8M

Utsmiits
Lopp

Jarve
Pahkel
Suits
Kirnmann
Labi
Makko
Mihkelson
Raag

Lisete
Laureen
Stella

Karita

Eliise Marie
Eliise Sandra
Berit

Linda
Karolina

Eva Heleena

Marten
Ardo
Mart
Mattias
Karl Robin
Kaarel
Aron
Romet
Uku
Viktor
Robert
Mairo
Kris

Loretta
Ketter
Emma
Isabell
Eleri
Kirke
Lisete
Mirtel
Bretlyn
Tuuli
Heili
Adeele

Erki
Rasmus
Mihkel
Patrick
Egert
Marten
Joonas
Tarvet
Mart Mihkel
Mikk
Oss

VVVK

VVVK
SAG
WI
VVVK
Wi
TVSK
TVSK
SAG

PVM
PVM
VVVK
SAG
VVVK
SAG
VVVK
PVM
VVVK
VVVK
TVSK
VVVK
VVVK

SAG
VI
TVSK
PVM
SAG
VVVK
SAG
PVM
PVM
TVSK
VI
TVSK

Wi
TVSK

VVVK
PVM
SAG
SAG
VVVK
Wi
VI
PVM

276

267
261
254
251
244
220
211
182

287
280
274
267
262
262
260
265
263
256
254
247
201

286
282
275
270
268
264
261
260
242
224
207
249

293
284

284
282
281
281
285
279
279
278

283

263
264
253
254
246
219
225
230

286
288
271
270
267
264
264
255
256
260
251
236
194

287
280
281
276
272
267
267
254
240
230
208

287
290

285
282
282
279
275
277
272
273

559

530
525
507
505
490
439
436
412

573
568
545
537
529
526
524
520
519
516
505
483
395

573
562
556
546
540
531
528
514
482
454
415
249

580
574

569
564
563
560
560
556
551
551




EE5071117(: Ritso

EE5080524
EE5070326
EE5071203

Saulus
Tollimag
Grauen

EE5071117( Ritso

EE5081003
EE5080425
EE5080802
EE5081115
EE5080321

EE5070815
EE5080323
EE5080526

1 EE6080331
2 EE6080612
3 EE6061106
4 EE6071104
5 EE6070915

6 EE6081022
7 EE6071008
8 EE6080902

EE6080904

EE6081219
EE6061105
EE6060920
EE6070226
EE6070831
EE6070104
EE6070111
EE6060720
EE6071207
EE6071110
EE6080221
EE6060911
EE6060803
EE6060903
EE6070520
EE6061218
EE6080409
EE6070105

1 EE5031007
2 EE5030925
3 EE5051130

Vahtras
Tamm
Tatarld
Saadla
TOnisson

Viirpalu
Bilitjuk
Sepp
U1i8W

Vaeno
Haas
Kirsch
Joe
Joe

Volmer
Kutan
Sinikas
Gold

Limmer
Sein
Pobo
Koorits
Kasuk
Hanni
Missik
Kukkur
Talumaa
Magi
Rosler
Atonen
Sootna
Klbar
Mutli
TOnismae
Ojaver
Horn

U21M
Merioja
Hanni
Sarapuu

U21W

Richard
Keron
Simo
Kaspar
Heinrich
Venno
Magnus
Artemi
Mattias
Oskar

Martin
Maik
Ander

Gertrud
Nora

Liis

Jette Leele
Johanna
Viktoria
Stella
Elis-Maria
Kairid Eleen

Lisette Marie

Martha Miia
Anne
Marleen
Emma-Liisa
Luisa

Emili

Mirel
Karoliina
Laura
Katariina
Saire
Katarina
Laura
Karoliina
Mirtel
Grete
Paula-Marie
Carmen

Marten
Heldur
Andres

TVSK
TLVK
VVVK
SAG

TVSK
SAG

TVSK
TLVK
TVSK
TVSK

VVVK
VVVK
TVSK

PVM
VI
PVM
TVSK
SAG

PVM
PVM
Wi
Wi

SAG
SAG
PVM
TVSK
VVVK
SAG
VVVK
SAG
SAG
TLVK
VVVK
TLVK
VVVK
TVSK
VVVK
TVSK
TLVK
TVSK

SAG
SAG
VVVK

273
267
269
267
260
264
265
256
253
251

249
193
229

285
281
283
279
278

279
275
274
273

272
273
274
267
268
270
272
268
264
261
260
272
248
240
237
237
221
206

262
254
263

272
274
265
265
267
261
253
260
253
244

245
209

286
287
282
283
279

276
278
278
275

274
271
269
274
271
268
265
264
266
266
260
245
247
251
250
249
240
192

263
255
246

545
541
534
532
527
525
518
516
506
495

494
402
229

571
568
565
562
557

555
553
552
548

546
544
543
541
539
538
537
532
530
527
520
517
495
491
487
486
461
398

525
509
509




N -

3
4
5

6
7
8

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

EE6030613
EE6030526

EE6050922
EE6050126
EE6041020
EE6050928
EE6030310
EE6050706
EE6051017
EE6040717
EE6041101

EE6000810
EE4890605
EE6020928
EE4930327
EE4770624
EE4800224
EE4781122
EE4980417
EE4771020

Laasma
Johanson

Haavapuu
Fuchs
Metsjoe
Saarepuu
Uuselu
llves
Motsmees
Raag
Puksmann

Naised
Lilienthal
Kasak
Luige
Tamme
Rosler
Varinurm
Koort
Vaida
Kormik

Marielle
Mariann
Hanna
Hanna Alice
Ann Kristiin
Birgit

Miia
Karmel
Karolina
Reti Maarja
Aliya

Epp Marii

Triinu
Bessi
Karoli
Maret
Jaanika
Erli

Kadi
Johanna
Kristel

PVM
PVM

VVVK
SAG
VVVK
TVSK
SAG
TVSK
TVSK
SAG
TLVK

VI
VI
NS
SAG
VVVK
VVVK
TLVK
TVK
SAG

279
266

267
248
257
230
229
205
213
168

55

278
278
270
262
265
248
223
215
199

275
268

265
249
215
233
228
228
220
196

48

279
279
275
258
254
261
207
187
177

554
534

532
497
472
463
457
433
433
364
103

557
557
545
520
519
509
430
402
376
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